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RESULTATLISTE
Fløng-Hedehusene Klubmesterskab 2012
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Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK1
1 104570 Mikkel Kjær Hansen 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 199/13    199/12    398/25

2 96807 Sara Hvidberg 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 198/10    199/09    397/19

3 69410 Laura Graversen 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 199/09    198/12    397/21

4 96464 Anne Rasmussen 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 199/10    195/09    394/19

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK2
1 104566 Sara Karll 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 190/06    194/04    384/10

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab 1
1 28084 Bjarne Veile 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 197/14    197/10    394/24

2 69460 Inge Larsen 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 196/04    192/10    388/14

3 68928 Peter Hvidberg 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 188/00    188/04    376/04

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab 2
1 69501 Birger Groesmeyer 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 194/04    188/04    382/08

2 69629 Per Bay 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 189/04    189/06    378/10

3 69344 Signe Jensen 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 188/06    183/03    371/09

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab 3
1 69336 Stefan Jensen 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 182/04    186/03    368/07

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab V1
1 69409 Leif Bay 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 195/07    195/09    390/16

2 69461 Inge Rusbjerg 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 192/05    193/06    385/11

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab V2
1 60680 Steffen Nicolaisen 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 191/02    190/05    381/07

2 69502 Birger Remsted 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 184/03    189/05    373/08

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab ÅK1
1 69376 Morten Remsted 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 197/04    193/04    390/08

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab ÅK2
1 69398 Marianne Groesmeyer 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 188/06    191/01    379/07

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK1
1 104570 Mikkel Kjær Hansen 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 199/13

2 96464 Anne Rasmussen 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 199/10

3 69410 Laura Graversen 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 199/09

4 96807 Sara Hvidberg 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 198/10

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK2
1 104566 Sara Karll 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 190/06

2 100110 Maria Graversen 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 183/03

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK3
1 104569 Maria Vejsmose 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 197/04

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse 1
1 28084 Bjarne Veile 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 197/14

2 69460 Inge Larsen 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 196/04
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3 68928 Peter Hvidberg 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 188/00

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse 2
1 69501 Birger Groesmeyer 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 194/04

2 69629 Per Bay 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 189/04

3 69344 Signe Jensen 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 188/06

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse 3
1 69336 Stefan Jensen 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 182/04

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse V1
1 69409 Leif Bay 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 195/07

2 69461 Inge Rusbjerg 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 192/05

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse V2
1 60680 Steffen Nicolaisen 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 191/02

2 69502 Birger Remsted 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 184/03

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse ÅK1
1 69376 Morten Remsted 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 197/04

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse ÅK2
1 69398 Marianne Groesmeyer 12-018 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 188/06


